Magistrate Court of Oconee County or Athens -Clarke County; 
and for whom a conviction would not result in confinement. 

PAYMENT FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES

The Oconee County Board of Commissioners agrees to pay the

Public Defender Office one hundred eighty- one thousand and three

hundred fifty-one dollars ($ 181, 351) and the Unified Government

agrees to pay the Public Defender Office one million, seven hundred

and fifty-eight thousand, three hundred and eighty- four dollars

1, 758, 384) in twelve installments. Payments will be made directly
to the GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDER COUNCIL, 104 Marietta Street NW, 

Suite 600, Atlanta, Georgia 30303, with the first installment due on

July 1, 2019 in an amount equal to one twelfth of the amount of the

[...]

Dependency Cases in Oconee County. 

The Oconee Board of Commissioners agrees to pay forty-eight
thousand, and three -hundred and ten dollars ($ 48, 310) in

administrative costs. The Unified Government agrees to pay
one hundred seventy- six thousand, two hundred and nine

dollars ($ 176, 209) in administrative costs. 

Page 34 of 61

Attachment A Salary Expenses
CPD salary supplement

Attachment B Admin Costs

CONTRACT TOTALS

ATTACHMENT

CONTRACT TOTALS

Unified Government of

Athens -Clarke County

1, 577,675

4,500

176,209

1, 758,384